
 

 

 

SMC PRAYAGRAJ 

FIRST UNIT ASSESSMENT 2024 

TIME TABLE 

 

 
Date Day Class I Class II Class III 

03/07/24 Wednesday - - - 

04/07/24 Thursday - - - 

05/07/24 Friday - - - 

06/07/24 Saturday English Language English Language English Language 

07/07/24 Sunday - - - 

08/07/24 Monday Environmental  

Studies 

Environmental 

Studies 
Science 

09/07/24 Tuesday Hindi Computer Studies Hindi 

10/07/24 Wednesday Mathematics Mathematics English Literature 

11/07/24 Thursday Writing/Dictation English Literature Social Studies 

12/07/24 Friday Computer Studies Hindi Computer Studies 

13/07/24 Saturday English Literature Writing/Dictation Writing/Dictation 

14/07/24 Sunday - - - 

15/07/24 Monday - - Mathematics 

 


